You May Be Also Be interested
In:
66AK2H12BAAWA24 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
66AK2H12BAAWA24 Details PDF
66AK2H12BAAWA24
Manufacturer Part Number: 66AK2H12BAAWA24
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Part of Description: IC DSP ARM SOC 1517FCBGA
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2505 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 66AK2H12BAAWA24
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC DSP ARM SOC 1517FCBGA
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Embedded - DSP (Digital
Signal Processors)Part Status 2505 pcs Stock
Voltage - I/O 0.85V, 1.0V, 1.35V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 3.3V
Voltage - Core Variable
Type DSP+ARM®
Supplier Device Package 1517-FCBGA (40x40)
Series 66AK2Hx KeyStone Multicore
Packaging Tray
Package / Case 1517-BBGA, FCBGA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 100°C (TC)
On-Chip RAM 12.75MB
Non-Volatile Memory ROM (384 kB)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Interface
EBI/EMI, Ethernet, DMA, I²C, Serial RapidIO, SPI,
UART/USART, USB 3.0Clock Rate 1.2GHz DSP, 1.4GHz ARM®
66AK2H12BXAAW2
N/A
IC DSP ARM SOC 1517FCBGA
66AK2H12DAAWA2
N/A
66AK2H12DAAWA2
66AK2H12DAAW2
N/A
66AK2H12DAAW2
66AK2H12DAAWA24
N/A
66AK2H12DAAWA24
66AK2H12BAAWA2
N/A
IC DSP ARM SOC 1517FCBGA
66AK2H12BAAW2
N/A
IC DSP ARM SOC 1517FCBGA
66AK2H12DAAW24
N/A
66AK2H12DAAW24
66AK2H12AXAAW2
N/A
IC DSP ARM SOC 1517BGA